
Arrived

7-Feb Wed 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

Arrived 8-Feb Thur 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

9-Feb Fri 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

12-Feb Mon 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

Every MONDAY Monday 7.55pm CLOSE Main (whole) 13-Feb Tue 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

Every Sunday Sunday 5.55pm CLOSE Main (whole) 14-Feb Wed 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

19-Feb Mon 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

20-Feb Tue 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

4
th

 March Monday 9.30am 2.30pm Main (whole) 21-Feb Wed 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

05th March Tuesday 9.30am 2.30pm Main (whole) 22-Feb Thur 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

23-Feb Fri 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

26-Feb Mon 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

10th March Sunday 5.00pm 6.00pm x2 Lanes Main 27-Feb Tue 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

17th March Sunday 5.00pm 6.00pm x2 Lanes Main 29-Feb Thur 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

7th April Sunday 5.00pm 6.00pm x2 Lanes Main 1-Mar Fri 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

2nd April Tuesday 7:00pm 9:00pm Main (whole) 6-Mar Wed 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

9th April Tuesday 7:00pm 9:00pm Main (whole) 7-Mar Thur 8.15am 9am x3 Lanes Main

8-Mar Fri 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

11-Mar Mon 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

5/04/2024 Friday 4pm 6.00pm x3 Lanes Main 12-Mar Tue 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

12/04/24* Friday 4pm 6.00pm x3 Lanes Main 13-Mar Wed 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

14-Mar Thur 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

6-Mar Wed 3pm 4.30pm x1 Lane Main 18-Mar Mon 2pm 3pm x3 Lanes Main

7-Mar Thur 8.15am 9am x1 Lane Main 19-Mar Tue 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

20-Mar wed 1pm-2pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

5-Mar Tues 6.30pm 8pm x1 Lane Main 21-Mar Thur 2.40pm 3.30pm x3 Lanes Main

6-Mar Wed 5.30pm 6.30pm x1 Lane Main 22-Mar Fri 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

25-Mar Mon 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

17-Mar SUNDAY 1.30pm 3pm Whole pool 26-Mar Tue 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

27-Mar Wed 8.30am 9.30am x3 Lanes Main

28-Mar Thur 1.15pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

3-Apr Wed 10am 11am x3 Lanes Main

3-Apr Wed 1pm 2pm x3 Lanes Main

5-Apr Fri 12pm 1pm x5 Lanes Main

PT ENGLAND SCHOOL CAMP

St Heliers/Glendowie CUBS

LEISURE POOL BOOKING

TERM ONE

TERM ONE

2024 Baradene Girls UWH

TERM ONE

TERM ONE

2024 Glendowie College Underwater Hockey Pool Bookings

GLENDOWIE AQUATHON TRAINING

Date Day Start time Finish time POOL

Regular on going booking 

2024 ST HELIERS POOL BOOKING

POOL/LANE BOOKINGS TERM 1

Please note: pool/lane bookings are subject to change at any given time

FEB/MARCH/APRIL

NOVA UWH SPORTS GROUP

Date Day Start time Finish time POOL


